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Lg7 WRANERATHE K E e H + + +]/1+ + - 4+ = = = = = =
LRI 6 4 3|5 6 4 5 3 3 3 15 3 4
o BRI 7 7 7\7 7 7 1 7 7 7 7 1 7
EITIRA(DL) (%) 857 571 429|714 857 571 714 429 429 429 214 429 571
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10. (%) KD I KRH5IE

SeATHE %
VG | & 1A 2H 3A 1A 5H 6H 7H 8H 9A 104 114 121
2000 | H12 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 78.6 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 92.9 | 71.4 | 28.6
2001 | HI3 | 28.6 | 14.3 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 21.4 | 28.6 | 14.3 | 57.1
2002 | H14 | 71.4 | 100.0 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 100.0 | 100.0 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 14.3 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 71.4
2003 | H15 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 71.4 |100.0 | 50.0 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 100.0 | 71.4
2004 | H16 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 857 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 57.1
2005 | H17 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 57.1
2006 | H18 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 14.3 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 42.9
2007 | H19 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 14.3| s57.1 | 57.1 | 42.9
2008 | H20 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 14.3 | 28.6 0.0 | 14.3| 28.6
2009 | H21 | 28.6 0.0 14.3| 57.1 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 71.4
2010 | H22 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | s57.1 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 28.6
2011 | H23 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 35.7 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 42.9
2012 | H24 | 71.4 |100.0 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 50.0 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 78.6
2013 | H25 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 71.4 |100.0 | 71.4 | 7.4 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 7.1 | 571
2014 | H26 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 42.9 0.0 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 71.4 | 28.6
2015 | H27 | 50.0 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 57.1
2016 | H28 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 14.3 | 28.6 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 85.7
2017 | H29 | 100.0 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 35.7 | 571 | 57.1 | s57.1 | 7.4 | 571 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 571
2018 | H30 | 78.6 | 71.4 | 14.3 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 0.0
2019 [H31/R1| 42.9 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 42.9

—Efe%k %)
Vg | FE [ 1A 2 A 3A 1A 5/ 64 7H 8 A 91 104 | 114 [ 12A4
2000 | HI2Z | 71.4 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 85.7
2001 | H13 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 42.9 0.0 | 28.6 0.0 | 28.6 | 14.3 | 14.3 0.0 0.0
2002 | H14 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 21.4 | 57.1 | 14.3 | 100.0 [100.0 | 85.7 | 71.4
2003 | H15 | 57.1 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 21.4 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 64.3
2004 | H16 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 100.0 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 14.3
2005 | H17 | 64.3 | 64.3 | 78.6 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 28.6
2006 | HI8 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 50.0 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 100.0 | 71.4
2007 | H19 | 71.4 | 14.3 | 14.3 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 28.6 | 85.7
2008 | H20 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 14.3 | 14.3 | 28.6 | 42.9 0.0 | 14.3| 14.3
2009 | H21 0.0 0.0 0.0 | 14.3 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 100.0 | 85.7 [100.0 | 100.0 | 71.4 | 85.7
2010 | H22 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 92.9 | 50.0 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 35.7
2011 | H23 |100.0 | 57.1 | 14.3 0.0 | 14.3 | 85.7 [100.0 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 85.7
2012 | H24 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 14.3 0.0 | 14.3 | 14.3 | 14.3 | 42.9
2013 | H25 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 100.0 | 85.7 | 85.7 [100.0 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 42.9
2014 | H26 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 14.3| 28.6 | 7.4 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 71.4 | 42.9
2015 | H27 | 85.7 | 28.6 | 14.3 0.0 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 71.4 | 85.7 | 28.6
2016 | H28 | 14.3 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 35.7 | 42.9 0.0 | 4229 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 85.7
2017 | H29 | 78.6 | 57.1 | 7.4 | 57.1 | 571 | 714 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 21.4 | 42.9 | 35.7 | 28.6
2018 | H30 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 857 | 14.3
2019 [H31/R1| 14.3 | 14.3 | 28.6 | 100.0 | 100.0 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 14.3 | 14.3 ]| 28.6

BT %)
Ve | FnJE 1A 2H 3AH 1A 5H 6H 7H 8H 9A 10H 114 12A4
2000 | H12 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 50.0 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 78.6 | 85.7 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 57.1
2001 | HI3 | 71.4 | 64.3 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 28.6 | 35.7 | 42.9 | 357 | 14.3 0.0
2002 | H14 | 21.4 | 21.4 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 64.3 | 57.1 | 71.4
2003 | H15 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 50.0 | 85.7 | 71.4 |100.0 | 64.3 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 50.0 | 57.1
2004 | H16 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 50.0 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 64.3 | 71.4 | 64.3 | 35.7 | 57.1 | 42.9
2005 | H17 | 64.3 | 35.7 | 64.3 | 85.7 | 100.0 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 57.1 | 21.4 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 85.7
2006 | H18 | 78.6 | 100.0 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 14.3 | 50.0 | 42.9 | 85.7 | 64.3 | 85.7 | 78.6 | 57.1
2007 | H19 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 35.7 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 42.9
2008 | H20 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 714 | 714 | 7104 | 571 | 21,4 | 21.4 | 42.9 | 28.6
2009 | H21 | 14.3 0.0 | 14.3| 14.3 | 14.3 0.0 0.0 | 14.3| 28.6 | 14.3 | 42.9 | 57.1
2010 | H22 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 100.0 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 50.0 | 71.4 | 64.3 | 50.0 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 57.1
2011 | H23 | 50.0 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 57.1|100.0 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 14.3
2012 | H24 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 64.3 | 64.3 | 35.7 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 14.3 | 35.7 | 42.9 | 50.0 | 28.6
2013 | H25 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 571 | 571 | 571 | 571 | 57.1 | 64.3 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 64.3
2014 | 126 | 92.9 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 64.3 | 85.7 | 64.3 | 64.3 | 57.1 | 28.6 | 64.3 | 357 | 64.3
2015 | H27 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 78.6 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 28.6 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 50.0 | 85.7
2016 | H28 | 42.9 | 78.6 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 14.3 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 64.3 | 78.6 | 64.3 | 57.1 | 42.9
2017 | H29 | 57.1 | 42.9 | 28.6 | 57.1 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 85.7 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 57.1 | 57.1 | 64.3
2018 | H30 | 57.1 | 64.3 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 71.4 | 78.6 | 71.4 | 64.3 | 7.4 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 42.9
2019 [H31/R1| 71.4 | 85.7 | 57.1 | 71.4 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 42.9 | 21.4 | 42.9 | 57.1




PRZR )T B S m) i 25 31 SR 81 D #5fi
SEAT RS
L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7
FEREg | R TR | PEMAERE | BT BLR NS [WRIR e (VBB RS EEd: | A RRrsa a4k
&E+ﬁ§ I G A | (BRSHFEER) RS- JE | H (B (iAo L) | (427E)
Gz |(7) H5%
FHRIFVEME | FEEE | FEEE | SRR EX FEHE FEHE FEHE
A 20154E=100 | 2015%=100 A = 1 19704E=100
2018. 10 115. 4 101.8 37, 471 20, 369 43.2 40 184. 792
11 107.5 99. 2 38, 489 20, 043 43.1 36 182. 523
12 115.9 113.8 36, 748 19, 478 42.6 37 180. 684
2019. 1 111.5 109. 4 38, 314 19,938 42.1 34 180. 567
2 123.9 117.2 39, 955 19, 762 41.5 38 183. 091
3 105.5 116.8 37,797 19, 922 40. 6 46 183. 632
4 130.5 108.3 37,791 20,510 40.3 47 183. 527
5 119.3 110. 4 41,139 20, 526 40. 2 49 182. 033
6 95. 4 119.7 37, 889 20, 648 39.5 43 181. 001
7 107. 4 114.0 36,013 20, 769 38.6 56 179. 303
8 100.5 121.4 39, 042 21, 502 37.6 40 176. 139
9 103.0 112.3 35, 009 21, 564 36.3 49 176. 796
10 106.7 127.7 36, 685 15, 599 37.1 44 178. 414
—HRS
C1 Cc2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Cc7
FEREA | WAEPERR S |WRAEPEM T R | R TE U | Ve R | WRATESN ) (R e
(BLETEE) 8% Ei=E Hifr e 4K mIszAaES (RGBSR
Wy aon)  |ErEEE)
A | FHPIRE | FERRE | FETRERME | FETRREAE | FETEA | EEREADK
IE A 20154E=100 | 20154E=100 [ 20154=100 | 20154=100 A 20154:=100 ERLE!
2018. 10 105.0 100.9 97.8 219.6 5, 154 92.7 1,392, 341
11 105.9 102.8 95.9 208. 5 5,229 93.5 1,422,253
12 101.2 96. 7 92. 4 185.9 5,221 91.2 1,377, 946
2019. 1 100. 6 97.6 88. 6 161. 1 5, 467 99.7 1,208,170
2 100. 2 96. 3 92.8 152.5 5,891 101.4 | 1,285,179
3 100.8 98.0 89.9 172.9 5,303 98.3 1, 352, 243
4 102.0 98. 6 91.4 195.5 5,318 102.4 | 1,372,948
5 106.5 99. 1 102. 3 213. 4 5, 259 103.5 1,369, 012
6 100. 2 96. 8 93.9 217.6 5, 805 108.5 1,331, 291
7 101. 6 96.5 87.9 211.9 5, 509 101.0 1, 307, 855
8 99. 2 91.6 89. 6 206. 7 4, 968 94. 0 1,294,173
9 97.9 94.7 84. 4 193.8 5,291 104.7 1, 287, 499
10 93.6 88.8 85.8 165. 7 5, 458 101.5 1,218,828
BT RS
Lgl Lg2 Lg3 Lg4 Lgb Lgb Lg7
el |WVEE RS WSS (R RRERE |RAREE |ZEHEER N W EME [ RAERITR
(BET3E) E%ﬁﬁm BGRAEEE | BGR<TR) | (BT - &) (¥ (BB [E ) eF
i) WA 0) | ) AEMRERL A
ZEREEE | EEIREEE | ATEEA K | ZEEITEM | RTERAK | RIERALL | BTERIA
1 A 20154£=100 4 % A % % %
2018. 10 107.1 | 2,198,760 101. 1 93, 028 102. 4 101.0 96.9
11 105.7 | 2,137,432 101.2 92, 869 98.5 100.9 97. 1
12 105.8 | 2,143,838 101. 0 93, 300 102.8 101.0 97.3
2019. 1 104.8 | 2,230,757 102.0 92,713 99.5 101.1 97.2
2 101.5 | 2,353,639 102. 1 91, 704 104. 4 101.2 97.2
3 104.3 | 2,505,185 102. 3 91, 264 100.9 101.3 97.2
4 105.1 | 2,559,802 101.7 91,932 97.0 101.3 97.3
5 109.3 | 2,526,635 101.5 93, 264 106. 4 100.8 97.0
6 105.6 | 2,514,084 101. 4 92, 823 107.8 100. 8 96. 5
7 108.3 | 2,605,473 101. 1 93, 690 102.5 100. 8 97.0
8 108.7 | 2,662,296 100.9 93, 670 104.5 100.8 96. 7
9 113.3 | 2,671,078 101.2 93, 839 112.1 100. 4 96. 0
10 119.0 | 2,716,493 101.5 92, 185 94.5 100.3 96.2
¥R KBRS A BT D BRI, B ICFERE AT > CVET,
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